
Calendar Answers

1. Check them carefully or ask a grown-up to check with you!

2. The answers are: bushes, glasses, watches. The rule is you add -es to make 
these words plural 

Remember to end your sentence with a question mark. For example: 
How do you tell the time? 

3. 

4. Make a prediction based on what has already happened in your reading 
book. Your explanation could be based on events that you have already 
read about. 

5 . Adjectives are describing words. You could have written a sentence 
like this: The green racing car was small but rapid. 

6 . The answer is: The pig is in the mud. 

7 / 8. Try and draw the character exactly as you imagine them in your head. 
Remember to refer back to the character's description in your reading 
book to help you.  

9. An apostrophe for possession needs to be added to this sentence. The 
answer is: I am going to Janice's house tonight.  

10. The prefix re- changes these words to: reappear, redo and repaint. 

11. Adjectives are describing words. Make sure all the words you have 
picked are adjectives, not nouns or verbs.  

12. If you are not sure what these adjectives mean, use a dictionary to 
look up their definition! Every time you use one of the words, you can 
tick it off your list. 

13 . Check them carefully or ask a grown-up to check with you!

14 . The plural for computer is computers, you add an ‘s’ to make it a plural. 
The plural of country is countries, you remove the ‘y’ and replace it with 
‘ies’ to make it a plural. 



Calendar Answers

15. The correct answer is: Her name is Pearl and she’s from Paris. All 
sentences need to start with a capital letter. All proper nouns, the name 
of a specific person, place or thing, need to start with a capital letter. 
So the name ‘Pearl’ and the place ‘Paris’ need to start with capital 
letters. 

16. Read confidently and loudly! If you get stuck on a word, try to spell it 
out phonetically. 

17. The apostrophe goes in between the letters ‘n’ and ‘t’ to make the word 
doesn’t. This is because the apostrophe replaces the ‘o’ in the phrase 
‘does not’ to make the shorter word, doesn’t. 

18. The answers are: smiled, flipped and hoped. All of these words are now
 in the past tense. 

19 / 20 .You should give your own opinion about what makes a character heroic. 
For example it could be their strength, bravery, kindness or willingness
 to help others. Adjectives are describing words, to describe your 
heroic character you could have used words such as: powerful, strong, 
muscular, friendly or helpful. 

21. The words that are not real and should be circled are: joot and fot. 

 

22. Remember to use a capital letter at the start of your sentence and a 
full stop or exclamation mark at the end. For example: The shiny red 
bowling ball was very heavy when I picked it up! 

23. Check them carefully or ask a grown-up to check with you! 

24. Verbs are doing words. For example: run, kick, carry, throw, fall, 
whisper, call, sniff, touch.  

25. The plural for sheep is sheep, this word doesn’t change and is an 
exception to the general plural rule. The plural for goose is geese, this 
is another special exception to the general plural rule. 
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26/27. Your character could be based on anything you want! It could be 
yourself as a character, one of your friends, a pet or something 
completely made up. When you label your extra character make sure 
you think about their personality, any powers they have and how they 
interact with other existing characters in the reading book. 

28. A verb is a doing word, so the word running should be underlined. The 
answer should look like this: The dog was running very quickly! 

29. A proper noun is the name of a specific person, place or thing. Proper 
nouns always start with a capital letter. 

30. A conjunction is a word used to connect two clauses together, for 
example and, but, if. The answer is Kiera wore a coat to school but it 
was very hot outside. 

31. The words Harry and Spain need capital letters as they are proper 
nouns and proper nouns always start with a capital letter. 


